
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200902090000
42820

02/09/2009
01:45:20

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES TISDALE,
GEORGE G

200511090005
84920

200903230001
05800

03/23/2009
10:03:18

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES USHER
GIFFORD

Other:SEE
INST

200903230001
05790

03/23/2009
10:03:17

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES MCADAMS
MARK D

200403170001
37390

200903300001
16030

03/30/2009
01:21:19

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES MITCHIM C
AMOS

200611030005
42290

200904090001
30910

04/09/2009
09:22:45

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES DESHAZO
CRANE
COMPANY
LLC

200208300004
16820

200904090001
30930

04/09/2009
09:22:47

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES HALEY,
RICHARD
WALLACE JR

200605090002
16880

200904070001
26370

04/07/2009
09:55:49

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PORTER
BRIDGE LOAN
COMPANY INC

200702160000
73580

200905010001
62370

05/01/2009
03:32:58

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES COLLAWN
SHERRY S

Instr
#:20070726000
348680

200902160000
52920

02/16/2009
10:37:15

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES GAGLIANO,
CHARLES J

200809250003
79970

200902160000
52930

02/16/2009
10:37:16

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES CAMBRIDGE
PARK LLC

200603100001
13180

200902160000
52940

02/16/2009
10:37:17

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES MYRICK,
KEVIN L

200608100003
89580

200902200000
60420

02/20/2009
09:41:14

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
DAVID B

200612180006
15140

200902200000
60440

02/20/2009
09:41:16

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES SHULMAN,
BRIAN M

200811260004
51870

200902200000
60410

02/20/2009
09:41:13

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES GREENE
CHRISTOPHE
R T II

200505190002
42490



200902200000
60430

02/20/2009
09:41:15

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200803070000
94080

200902200000
60450

02/20/2009
09:41:17

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES SHULMAN,
BRIAN M

200808210003
37500

200902200000
60950

02/20/2009
12:05:04

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES CLAYTON,
SETH

200802010000
42520

200903050000
80970

03/05/2009
02:37:39

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES TWITTY,
WILLIAM G

200102080000
45761

Other:SEE
INST

200903090000
83580

03/09/2009
10:26:37

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES SCALISI
LAURA K

200511140005
95010

200903230001
05780

03/23/2009
10:03:16

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES DURKEE
MELISHA T

200611090005
52430

200903300001
16630

03/30/2009
02:56:43

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES RACKLEY
JANET L

199901130000
16791

Other:SEE
INST

200904090001
30920

04/09/2009
09:22:46

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES OBREGON,
LUIS

200406080003
07450

200904070001
26380

04/07/2009
09:55:50

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
BRIDGE LOAN
COMPANY INC

200507060003
38140

Other:SEE
INST

200905010001
62360

05/01/2009
03:32:57

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES COLLAWN
SHERRY S

Instr
#:20080215000
062630


