Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200902090000 12820	02/09/2009 01:45:20	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TISDALE, GEORGE G					200511090005 84920	
200903230001 05800	03/23/2009 10:03:18	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	USHER GIFFORD						Other:SEE INST
200903230001 05790	03/23/2009 10:03:17	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MCADAMS MARK D					200403170001 37390	
200903300001 16030	03/30/2009 01:21:19	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHIM C AMOS					200611030005 42290	
200904090001 30910	04/09/2009 09:22:45	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DESHAZO CRANE COMPANY LLC					200208300004 16820	
200904090001 80930	04/09/2009 09:22:47	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	HALEY, RICHARD WALLACE JR					200605090002 16880	
200904070001 26370	04/07/2009 09:55:49	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PORTER BRIDGE LOAN COMPANY INC					200702160000 73580	
200905010001 62370	05/01/2009 03:32:58	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLAWN SHERRY S					Instr #:20070726000 348680	
200902160000 52920	02/16/2009 10:37:15	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	GAGLIANO, CHARLES J					200809250003 79970	
200902160000 52930	02/16/2009 10:37:16	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMBRIDGE PARK LLC					200603100001 13180	
200902160000 52940	02/16/2009 10:37:17	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MYRICK, KEVIN L					200608100003 89580	
200902200000 60420	02/20/2009 09:41:14	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, DAVID B					200612180006 15140	
200902200000 60440	02/20/2009 09:41:16	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SHULMAN, BRIAN M					200811260004 51870	
200902200000 60410	02/20/2009 09:41:13	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE CHRISTOPHE R T II					200505190002 42490	

			_	ı		ı	1		1
200902200000 60430	02/20/2009 09:41:15	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			200803070000 94080	
200902200000 60450	02/20/2009 09:41:17	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SHULMAN, BRIAN M			200808210003 37500	
200902200000 60950	02/20/2009 12:05:04	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAYTON, SETH			200802010000 42520	
200903050000 80970	03/05/2009 02:37:39	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TWITTY, WILLIAM G			200102080000 45761	Other:SEE INST
200903090000 83580	03/09/2009 10:26:37	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SCALISI LAURA K			200511140005 95010	
200903230001 05780	03/23/2009 10:03:16	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DURKEE MELISHA T			200611090005 52430	
200903300001 16630	03/30/2009 02:56:43	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RACKLEY JANET L			199901130000 16791	Other:SEE INST
200904090001 30920	04/09/2009 09:22:46	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	OBREGON, LUIS			200406080003 07450	
200904070001 26380	04/07/2009 09:55:50	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER BRIDGE LOAN COMPANY INC			200507060003 38140	Other:SEE INST
200905010001 62360	05/01/2009 03:32:57	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLAWN SHERRY S			Instr #:20080215000 062630	